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TA5aM1T : The StandardX, Bangkok Phra Arthit Location : https:/, app 2oo.gl, 9)2EWZ7 Uszinvanans : Tsausu 4-5 a1
ﬁaq . AUl 45/1 0UY WIEDIRAG ULYINBUZAIATIN LUANTEUAT NTIMYIINLAT 10200 dA0usuingg Biduamdn
suuihindua : Cable IPTV e : 1 21013 Smuaudu : 5 4 duauras: 62 Mg
Hodffado 1: rudulenf N1 waidada : 089-877-1166
Hotffndo 2: - - woiada : -
fuuve : weilloud ogvzia duwle : Sales Manager Acting for Sales  nguauUY Hospitality weinde : 065-930-3737
Hufinsu3nag Service : yivaledu Site : PH AF fudndums:  wwsTudy Sunslusa
Huftnisue 7 ERP : ymaludu @ PH A woifade : 086-609-2639
a1du Tuandun Ealh] 1w Wiy UDATIM iy
1 |duimsUsenn CN Cable TV, IPTV 6,200.00 1 \Aau 6,200.00 um
2 |A1uimTUseinn CBN Inter net hotspot wifi , Lan to room , Lease Line \fou - um
3 |dieske Avdaudio fduniiuld 10,000.00 1 au 1000000 |  um
4 |drgunsal iGaniulg au 2 um
Wiludu madudwimg : Swaudaudinoy : Jueiuiay 16,200.00 um
5 \oufiuwaudads : (Rouiduuadou : B 52uAIM IR INTERNET - um
\AouilEuAnduinig : 2567 lifidnldd1edas Internet 5 um
6 |agUAwinisy 13018 AWinsTudau CABLE TV um ATNTULABY INTERNET - um
ﬁ'la‘\lnﬂu'ua:‘.dﬁn:d Cable TV, Internet hotsport vifi , Lan To Room , IPTV , Lease Line
ddu T1wandun - guniod A1 S wiay 4DATIM Wi
1 |Mikrotik CCR2004-16G-25+ 21,000.00 1 & 21,00000| um
2 |SFP Fiber Single-Mode Fiber (SMF) 1.25Gb 1310-1490 1,200.00 1 i 120000 [ vm
3 IsFplan 1.25Gb 1,050.00 1 ) 105000 | UM
4 |FC/APC SC/UPC SM PATCH CORD 3M 180.00 1 Wy 18000 | UM
5 [LC/UPC SC/UPC SM PATCH CORD 3M 180.00 2 \du 360.00 um
6 |4 SC/UPC DUPLEX ADPTER SNAP PLATE 220.00 1 fu 22000| UM
7 |LAN Caté6 3m &t 84.00 2 Wy 168.00 um
8 |LAN Cat6 1m duas 52.00 1 Wy 52.00 um
9 [Optic Fiber Cable Figure dCores ADSS 11.00 350 was 385000 um
10 [6-24 Port F.O.RACK MOUNT DRAWER 2,404.00 1 $u 240400 um
1
12
13
UAAIMIAMNY 30,484.00 um
Awifu dauaru o dynne, Tasedae , adiumen
d1du Twandun 1M d1uau iy UDATIM wilw
1 /1§ wiaa1w OUTDOOR 4-48Cores ADSS , RG11 (SUB) 14.00 350 was 490000 um
2
3
yadINTAN 490000y
waswssdniiums dauwinau , fivFOG
adu Twandun T 1wy wiay YA Wi
1 |Ard dudiunistainnu 3au) 1,500.00 3 Tu 4,500.00 um
2 |A1 SPLICER CLOSURE OUTDOOR ( nuuwanluiiansims ) 1,500.00 1 @ 1,500.00 um
#1 SPLICER INSTALL ODF ( uanvianiinis ) 1,000.00 1 @ 1,000.00 um
winowe watidaadulifuuuuzaumeldasnuludiumuansutugua austuudvirduundumetdyndunauniy_vaunmaiy yanTaIY 700000 3N
i?ugﬁﬁ’m’wauguﬁwun 42,384.00 um
Andondyyin , ArgunsaiftGuniuld 10,000.00  um
yanAuaD wamu 32,384.00 um
SasmsAuyulinadrdniunsinny 409 oy
danAuyudrdiiunsAdau-drgunsal 522 e
Anadusuld / fiae 100 um
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Deputy Managing Director of Marketing
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Survey Manager
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